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Juniper Networks Product Quick Reference Chart
Firewalls

Security VPN  Fixed Ethernet Ports Expansion Firewall 3DES VPN

Product Part No. MSRP Licensing Policies Sessions Tunnels RAM 10/100 10/100/1000 Slots Throughput Throughput

SSG-140 SSG-140-SB 2,700.00$      - 500 32k 125 256M 8 2 4 350M 100M

SSG-140-SH 3,200.00$      - 500 48k 125 512M 8 2 4 350M 100M

SSG-320M SSG-320M-SB 3,500.00$      - 2K 64K 250 256M - 4 3 400M 175M

SSG-320M-SH 4,000.00$      - 2K 64K 250 1G - 4 3 400M 175M

SSG-350M SSG-350M-SB 4,500.00$      - 2K 96K 350 256M - 4 5 500M 225M

SSG-350M-SH 5,000.00$      - 2K 96K 350 1G - 4 5 500M 225M

SSG-520 SSG-520M-SH 6,500.00$     - 1k 64k 500 1G - 4 6 650M 300M

SSG-550 SSG-550M-SH 10,500.00$    - 4k 128k 1k 1G - 4 6 1G 500M

ISG-1000 NS-ISG-1000B 20,000.00$    Baseline 10k 128k 1k - 4 2 1G 1G

NS-ISG-1000 25,000.00$    Advanced 10k 256k 2k - 4 2 1G 1G

ISG-2000 NS-ISG-2000B 34,490.00$    Baseline 30k 256k 1k - - 4 4G 2G

NS-ISG-2000 41,390.00$    Advanced 30k 512k 10k - - 4 4G 2G

NS-5200 NS-5200 14,000.00$    - 40k 1m 25k - - 1 10G 5G

NS-5400 NS-5400 48,000.00$    - 40k 1m 25k - - 3 30G 15G

v2.0, 5/26/2008 Prices in italics are the cost of the base systems. This price does not include I/O interfaces, software,
licensing, and in some cases system modules. For these systems, please call DHK @ 1-866-905-8174
for full system pricing.
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Interface Modules
Juniper Networks Product Quick Reference Chart
Firewalls

Module Part No. MSRP SSG-140 SSG-320M SSG-350M SSG-520 SSG-550 ISG-1000 ISG-2000 NS-5200 NS-5400

1 x ADSL2 (a) JX-1ADSL-A-S 750.00$         

1 x ADSL2 (b) JX-1ADSL-B-S 750.00$         

1 x BRI JX-1BRI-ST-S 500.00$         

1 x DS3 JX-1DS3-S 8,500.00$      

1 x E3 JX-1E3-S 8,500.00$      

2 x E1 JX-2E1-RJ48-S 1,000.00$      

2 x Serial JX-2SERIAL-S 700.00$         

SDHSL JX-2SHDSL-S 950.00$         

2 x T1 JX-2T1-RJ48-S 1,000.00$      

1 x 100Base FX JX-SFP-1FE-FX 250.00$         

1 x 1000Base LX JX-SFP-1GE-LX 995.00$         

1 x 1000Base SX JX-SFP-1GE-SX 500.00$         

1 x 1000Base T JX-SFP-1GE-T 400.00$         

16 x Gigabit E JXU-16GE-TX-S 3,000.00$      

1 x SFP JXU-1SFP-S 1,500.00$      

6 x Gig E SFP JXU-6GE-SFP-S 3,000.00$      

8 x Gigabit E JXU-8GE-TX-S 1,800.00$      

1 x 10 Gigabit NS-ISG-1XG 10,000.00$     

4 x 10/100 Eth NS-ISG-FE4 2,880.00$      

8 x 10/100 Eth NS-ISG-FE8 4,600.00$      

2 x LX Gbic NS-ISG-LX2 8,630.00$      

4 x LX Gbic NS-ISG-LX4 11,000.00$     

2 x SX Gbic NS-ISG-SX2 7,480.00$      

4 x SX Gbic NS-ISG-SX4 10,000.00$     

2 x Gigabit E NS-ISG-TX2 5,760.00$      

4 x Gigabit Gbic NS-ISG-TX4 8,000.00$      

2 x 10 Gigabit NS-5000-2XGE 65,000.00$     

2 x 10 Gig SPM NS-5000-2XGE-G4 65,000.00$     

8 x Gigabit SPM NS-5000-8G2 65,000.00$     

8 x Gigabit SPM TX NS-5000-8G2-TX 60,000.00$     

8 x Gig SPM G4 SX NS-5000-8G2-G4 65,000.00$     

8 x Gig SPM G4 TX NS-5000-8G2-G4-TX 60,000.00$     

Compatible
Not Compatible

v2.0, 5/26/2008
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Juniper Networks Product Quick Reference Chart
Firewalls

Virtual Security Virtual High Software Features

Product Part No. MSRP Systems VLANs Zones Routers Routing Availability AV DI Web Filtering Anti-Spam

SSG-140 SSG-140-SB 2,700.00$       - 100 40 3 O,B,R A/P

SSG-140-SH 3,200.00$       - 100 40 3 O,B,R A/P

SSG-320M SSG-320M-SB 3,500.00$       - 125 40 5 O,B,R A/P, A/A

SSG-320M-SH 4,000.00$       - 125 40 5 O,B,R A/P, A/A

SSG-350M SSG-350M-SB 4,500.00$       - 125 40 8 O,B,R A/P, A/A

SSG-350M-SH 5,000.00$       - 125 40 8 O,B,R A/P, A/A

SSG-520 SSG-520M-SH 6,500.00$       - 125 60 5 O,B,R A/P

SSG-550 SSG-550M-SH 10,500.00$     - 150 60 8 O,B,R A/P, A/A

ISG-1000 NS-ISG-1000B 20,000.00$     0 - 10 50 20 - 40 3 - 13 RIPv2 A/P

NS-ISG-1000 25,000.00$     0 - 10 1000 20 - 40 3 - 13 O,B,R A/P, A/A, F/M

ISG-2000 NS-ISG-2000B 34,490.00$     0 - 50 100 26 - 126 3 - 53 RIPv2 A/P

NS-ISG-2000 41,390.00$     0 - 50 2000 26 - 126 3 - 53 O,B,R A/P, A/A, F/M

NS-5200 NS-5200 14,000.00$     0 - 500 0 - 4k 16 - 1k 3 - 503 O,B,R A/P, A/A, F/M

NS-5400 NS-5400 48,000.00$     0 - 500 0 - 4k 16 - 1k 3 - 503 O,B,R A/P, A/A, F/M

v2.0, 5/26/2008 Prices in italics are the cost of the base systems. This price does not include I/O interfaces, software,
licensing, and in some cases system modules. For these systems, please call DHK @ 1-866-905-8174

Purchase Not Available for full system pricing.


